

JAPANESE MEDICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA cordially invites you to

The 50th Annual Dinner

Celebrating 50 years of history and paving the way for the future —

Friday September 9th, 2022

The New York Athletic Club, 9th Fl. 180 Central Park South, New York, NY 10019

Cocktail Reception to start at 6pm, followed by entertainment, dinner and Scholarship Award Ceremony.

Gala performance by Migiwa Miyajima and the Miggy JAZZ Ensemble.

BLACK TIE OPTIONAL

RSVP BY AUGUST 26

JAPANESE MEDICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA (JMSA)

100 Park Avenue, Suite 1600 New York, N.Y. 10017 info@jmsa.org | www.jmsa.org

— BENEFACTOR REGISTRATION FORM —

Donor nam	e: (print full names and titles)			
(Japanese nar	ne in kanji, as applicable)			
Company n	ame:			
Address: _				
Email addr	ess:			
Best contac	t number:			
Cellphone n	number: (as applicable)			
	(please	e check one:)		
BENEFACTOR LEVEL:		INDIVIDUAL	INDIVIDUAL TICKETS:	
Platinum	\$10,000K	Couple	\$700	
Gold	\$7,000K	Single	\$400	
Silver	\$4,000K	Student/Trainee	\$100	
ADDITIC	NAL CONTRIBUTION	NS:		
I would like Charitable l		to the JMSA	A General	
	e to make a contribution of S rogram (JCOP)	to the JMSA	Community	
I would like	e to make a contribution of S	\$ to the JMSA	Scholarship Fund	
	SED IS MY CHECK F a copy of this form along with yo	' <u> </u>		

JAPANESE MEDICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA (JMSA) 100 Park Avenue, Suite 1600 New York, N.Y. 10017 info@jmsa.org | www.jmsa.org

— PLEASE RSVP BY FRIDAY AUGUST 26, 2022 —

Please make your check payable to:

Japanese Medical Society of America or JMSA

Please send your registration form and check to:

JMSA 100 Park Avenue, Suite 1600 New York, NY 10017



* All donations will support the JMSA General Charitable Fund. JMSA is a tax exempt organization under 501(c)(3) and your donation towards the 50th Annual Dinner Program will be tax deductable.

For more information, please contact Mr. Yoshio Kano directly at (914) 433-3210 or email: <u>info@jmsa.org</u> or <u>yoshikano@verizon.net</u>